
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

M-01 08-1774 Event Agreement - America Recycles Day and Neighborhood Reuse Sale 5-0
M-02 08-1779 Event Agreement - Downtowner Boat Parade Party 5-0
M-03 08-1600 Event Agreement - Mission Festival Closing Tarpon Drive 5-0
M-04 08-1605 Event Agreement - Rio Vista Holiday Party 5-0
M-05 08-1782 Event Agreement - National Homeless Memorial Day 5-0
M-06 08-1762 Supplemental Pay - Employee Reservists Called to Active Duty 5-0
M-07 08-1765 Federation of Public Employees Bargaining Unit Agreement - New Job Class 4-1
M-08 08-1677 Greater Fort Lauderdale Sister Cities Annual Funding Allocation $19,000 5-0
M-09 08-1792 Settlement of General Liability File - GL05-490C - $25,000 5-0
M-10 08-1743 Contract Award - West Construction - Ann Herman Park $209,060 5-0
M-11 08-1748 Amendment 1 - Task Order 10 Post, Buckley Hurricane Aftermath $12,962 5-0
M-12 08-1749 Amendment 1 - Task Order 11 Post, Buckley Hurricane Aftermath 5-0
M-13 08-1591 Change Order 1 - Pavex Corporation $127,200 and Add 27 Days 5-0
M-14 08-1787 Change Order 4 - Weekley Asphalt Paving $12,943.20 5-0
M-15 08-1712 Annual Household Hazardous Waste Collection Event 5-0
CR-01 08-1725 Grant Acceptance - Water Savings Incentive Program $18,360 5-0
CR-02 08-1713 Donation to Justice For All Broward - $5,000 5-0
CR-03 08-1772 Grant Acceptance - 2009 Community Emergency Response Team $5,000 5-0
PUR-01 08-1754 Proprietary - Firefighter Employee Training Broward Fire Academy 5-0
PUR-02 08-1750 Change Order 1 - Awning Shade Structure Replacement - Police Department 5-0
PUR-03 08-1752 Change Order 1 - City Hall Access Control System 5-0
PUR-04 08-1783 162-9545 Self-Funded Group Health Plan - Annual Reinsurance Renewal 5-0
PUR-05 08-1777 792-10156 - IBM Informix Database Software Support 5-0
R-01 08-1764 One Financial Plaza Plat - 100 SE 3 Avenue Case 15-P-08 5-0
R-02 08-1767 Lot Clearing and Cleaning Special Assessment Liens 5-0
PH-01 08-1707 Pine Crest Preparatory School - Campus Capital Improvements 5-0
PH-02 08-1717 Relief from Zoning for Public Purpose Coontie Hatchie Landings Case 38-R-08 5-0
PH-03 08-1701 Rezoning to Community Facility - 1140 NW 9 Avenue Case 12-Z-08 5-0
PH-04 08-1620 Rezoning to Exclusive Use - 614 NW 3 Avenue Case 14-Z-08 5-0
PH-05 08-1645 Rezoning to Exclusive Use - 804-812 NW 1 Ave Case 11-ZR-07 5-0
PH-06 08-1679 Rezoning to Parks, Recreation and Open Space 200 NW 18 Ave Case 15-Z-08 5-0
PH-07 08-1693 Rezoning to Parks Recreation and Open Space 1115 SW 15 Ave Case 13-Z-08 5-0
O-01 08-1788 Unified Land Development Regulations - Roof Mounted Structures, Dumpsters etc 5-0
O-02 08-1408 Rezoning to General Business - 6030 N Andrews Ave Case 6-Z-08 5-0
O-03 08-1791 Amendment to the Pay Plan - Schedule I 3-2
O-04 08-1680 Amendments to the  Pay Plan - Schedule IV - Minimum Wage 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 12/2/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


